
1 Rödeby CK

Pl Lag

F.poäng Lagp

1 Skivarps MK 188 20

2 Veinge MCK 183 19

3 Hörby MCK 182 18

4 SMK Ljungby 149 17

5 Kalmar MK 146 16

6 SMK Ronneby 138 15

7 Bodafors MK 132 14

8 Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 126 13

9 SMK Värnamo 125 12

10 Tomelilla MK 117 11

11 Solshesters MCK 116 10

12 MK Tranan 108 9

13 SMK Eksjö MC & US 107 8

14 Vissefjärda CK 103 7

15 Uppvidinge MK 75 6

16 - 0 0

17 - 0 0

18 - 0 0

19 - 0 0

20 - 0 0
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F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp

1 Skivarps MK 188 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 20

2 Veinge MCK 183 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 19

3 Hörby MCK 182 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 18

4 SMK Ljungby 149 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 17

5 Kalmar MK 146 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 16

6 SMK Ronneby 138 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 15

7 Bodafors MK 132 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 14

8 Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 126 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 13

9 SMK Värnamo 125 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 12

10 Tomelilla MK 117 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 11

11 Solshesters MCK 116 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 10

12 MK Tranan 108 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 9

13 SMK Eksjö MC & US 107 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 8

14 Vissefjärda CK 103 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 7

15 Uppvidinge MK 75 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 6

16 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Rödeby CK 27-apr

2 Vissefjärda CK 01-maj

3 SMK Eksjö MC & US 30-maj

4 SMK Värnamo 06-jun

5 Vrigstad MK 15-sep

6 MK Tranan 06-okt

7 VAKANT 00-jan

8 VAKANT 00-jan

TotaltD7 D8D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6

Serien Div 2 Södra 2019

27-apr

Serien Div 2 Södra 2019 Deltävling Rödeby CK


